
WINTER/SPRING DHS INSTRUMENTAL CALENDAR 2013 

 
 

Fri./Sat. Feb. 1/2  DHS Jazz Festival    All Weekend 

      Jazz members only 

 

Mon. Feb. 11   Mid-Illini Jazz Festival   Evening 

      All Jazz members @ Metamora HS 

 

Fri./Sat. Feb. 15/16  WIU Jazz Festival    Overnight trip 

      Maroon Jazz members only 

 

Fri./Sat. Feb. 23/24  Jazz in the Meadows Festival  Overnight trip 

      Gold Jazz members only 

 

Sat. Mar. 2    Solo & Ensemble @ Manual HS  All day 

      Select Band and All Orchestra students 

 

Thurs. Mar. 7   Mid-Illini Concert Band Festival  5:30-9:30pm 

      Wind ensemble only @ Washington HS 

 

Mon. Mar. 11   DHS Spring Concert    7:00pm 

      Everyone 

 

Fri. Apr. 19   DHS Fine Arts Night    7:30pm 

       

Wed. May 1   Jazz/Show Choir Courthouse  school day 

 

Fri. May 10   Art in the Park     school day 

      Everyone 

 

Mon. May 13   Music Awards     6:30pm  


